
Sheffield Canoe Club Oughtibridge 3/4 Double

The Hugh Pashley Memorial Slalom

Results

25/09/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 57 Iga Tomasik J14 Manvers WBC 1K1W-57 137.50 2 139.50 139.50

2 16 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 2C1W-16 147.40 6 153.40 146.60 0 146.60 146.60

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 135 Keira Barrett-Bethell J16 Llandysul Paddlers 132.60 4 136.60 137.10 2 139.10 136.60 250

2 134 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 140.50 2 142.50 141.00 4 145.00 142.50 232

3 33 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 141.20 4 145.20 144.80 4 148.80 145.20 214

4 122 Gwenllian Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 148.40 2 150.40 142.60 4 146.60 146.60 196

5 148 Eira Daimond J18 North Wales Slalom 145.50 2 147.50 146.40 8 154.40 147.50 179

6 140 Charlotte Owen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 146.00 8 154.00 151.20 8 159.20 154.00 161

7 149 Mollie Walker U23 Pleasley CC 154.90 2 156.90 152.70 2 154.70 154.70 143

8 139 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 154.30 2 156.30 153.10 4 157.10 156.30 125

9 165 Amber Ruddle-Clarke U23 Green Star CC 156.40 0 156.40 158.00 2 160.00 156.40 107

10 42 Kimberley Davies J10 Manchester CC 162.10 8 170.10 DSQ-R 170.10 89

11 20 Jo Sharp M
Manchester CC

Green Star CC
174.70 0 174.70 175.80 4 179.80 174.70 71

12 163 Isabell Mackinnon J14 Manvers WBC 168.10 60 228.10 170.30 12 182.30 182.30 54

13 176 August Dilkes J14 Manchester CC 181.90 50 231.90 188.30 6 194.30 194.30 36

14 164 Erica Thompson J10 Manvers WBC 175.00 60 235.00 188.10 56 244.10 235.00 18

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 24 Alasdair Woodward J18 Wyedean CC 118.80 52 170.80 117.90 0 117.90 117.90 250

2 114 Sam Rolls J16 Wyedean CC 119.80 4 123.80 121.70 4 125.70 123.80 240

3 220 Toby Elcock J16
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
126.40 0 126.40 128.00 0 128.00 126.40 230

4 281 Matthew Arden J16 Manvers WBC 126.30 12 138.30 125.50 2 127.50 127.50 220

5 27 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 126.60 4 130.60 127.30 2 129.30 129.30 210

6 267 Leondas Patsos J16 Manchester CC 125.80 4 129.80 128.80 4 132.80 129.80 200

7 225 Scott Tuckley J14 Stafford & Stone CC 128.30 2 130.30 130.00 6 136.00 130.30 190

8 269 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC DNF 127.60 4 131.60 131.60 180

9 223 Oliver Rothner J16 Stafford & Stone CC 139.70 2 141.70 134.70 0 134.70 134.70 170

10 222 Rufus Whittingham J14 Stafford & Stone CC 135.20 4 139.20 133.20 2 135.20 135.20 160

11 252 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 133.60 2 135.60 146.60 4 150.60 135.60 150

12 5 Ethan Pinkney J12 Green Star CC 135.30 2 137.30 133.70 2 135.70 135.70 140

13 202 Ayden Coe J14 Stafford & Stone CC 136.00 2 138.00 135.60 6 141.60 138.00 130

14 278 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
138.30 4 142.30 139.30 4 143.30 142.30 120

15 18 Mark Montgomery M Break Out CC 141.20 2 143.20 145.50 2 147.50 143.20 110

16 291 Dougie Cresser J8 Bradford & Bingley CC 145.00 2 147.00 145.80 0 145.80 145.80 100

17 65 Lucas Montgomery J16 Break Out CC 141.80 8 149.80 146.00 2 148.00 148.00 90

18 283 Richard Arden M Manvers WBC 149.40 4 153.40 154.50 4 158.50 153.40 80

19 64 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 148.00 8 156.00 158.40 14 172.40 156.00 70

20 14 Eddy Munday M Lower Wharfe CC 157.10 4 161.10 168.60 4 172.60 161.10 60

21 304 Oscar Thompson J14 Manvers WBC 163.00 56 219.00 162.10 6 168.10 168.10 50

22 305 Seth Jones J12 West Yorkshire CC 174.90 4 178.90 178.90 40

23 122 Andrew Davies J12 Manchester CC 199.20 2 201.20 204.10 8 212.10 201.20 30

24 81 Ty Holmes J14 Sheffield CC 150.30 52 202.30 147.80 54 201.80 201.80 20

25 117 Peter Warren J10 Manvers WBC 155.60 162 317.60 155.50 58 213.50 213.50 10

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 81
Leo Haston-Wilson

Lisa Meleri Williams
S North Wales Slalom 168.00 10 178.00 172.60 6 178.60 178.00 90

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 Steve Harratt M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 121.40 0 121.40 120.80 0 120.80 120.80 250
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2 17 Darren Ship M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 130.80 2 132.80 126.80 0 126.80 126.80 230

3 97 Mark Davies M Manchester CC C1M 139.20 0 139.20 137.90 0 137.90 137.90 220

4 65 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC K1W 156.50 0 156.50 162.00 0 162.00 156.50 107

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 24 Lucy Marshall S Green Star CC 167.90 2 169.90 165.90 4 169.90 169.90 P

2 21 Lisa Singleton M Manvers WBC DNF DNF 996.00

3 25 Sallie Green M Green Star CC DNF 996.00

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 63 Karl Egerton S Bradford & Bingley CC 156.00 4 160.00 152.10 4 156.10 156.10 P

2 59 Toby Cooke J10 West Yorkshire CC 163.90 6 169.90 161.00 0 161.00 161.00 P

3 61 Jake Neal J10 North Wales Slalom 165.20 4 169.20 173.90 14 187.90 169.20 P

4 68 William Beale J16 161.80 62 223.80 169.80 6 175.80 175.80 P

5 69 Theo Beale J14 189.70 12 201.70 188.60 4 192.60 192.60 --

6 56 Austin Hague J8 Manvers WBC 181.50 14 195.50 213.70 106 319.70 195.50

7 66 Huw Wharton J12 North Wales Slalom 188.70 10 198.70 182.10 60 242.10 198.70

8 64 Jonny Kenyon S Bradford & Bingley CC 190.50 10 200.50 202.30 16 218.30 200.50

9 58 jake eaton S Sheffield CC 192.60 14 206.60 193.40 8 201.40 201.40

10 55 Thomas Savage J14 Sheffield CC 196.60 6 202.60 199.80 6 205.80 202.60

11 67 Alex Kennan J8 North Wales Slalom 232.30 2 234.30 207.80 0 207.80 207.80

12 70 Jason Green J18 Green Star CC 203.40 16 219.40 203.70 10 213.70 213.70

13 53 James McCauley J14 Sheffield CC 212.30 10 222.30 226.00 6 232.00 222.30

14 62 Cian Llwyd J12 North Wales Slalom 201.40 68 269.40 213.70 14 227.70 227.70

15 65 Joesph Fayemi J8 Manvers WBC 236.80 8 244.80 225.10 6 231.10 231.10

16 51 Thomas Warren J8 Manvers WBC 245.20 4 249.20 234.00 8 242.00 242.00

17 52 Franklin Singleton J8 Manvers WBC 204.00 70 274.00 250.10 14 264.10 264.10

18 54 Robert Savage M Sheffield CC 373.70 64 437.70 306.20 14 320.20 320.20

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 35 Chloe Holmes J12 Manchester CC 142.00 0 142.00 143.50 0 143.50 142.00 250

2 24 Lisa Meleri Williams J16 North Wales Slalom 151.00 0 151.00 145.60 6 151.60 151.00 240

3 36 Robyn Taunt J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
187.30 4 191.30 149.00 2 151.00 151.00 240

4 32 Donna Hawkins M Matlock CC 203.00 0 203.00 210.20 0 210.20 203.00 50

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 43 Leo Haston-Wilson J14 North Wales Slalom 136.70 6 142.70 137.70 2 139.70 139.70 210

2 57 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 173.60 4 177.60 173.50 6 179.50 177.60 60

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 182.90 6 188.90 173.20 8 181.20 181.20 --

2 2 Lewis Rogers J14 North Wales Slalom 178.10 6 184.10 180.70 2 182.70 182.70 --

PROPOSED VETS POINTS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 Steve Harratt M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 121.40 0 121.40 120.80 0 120.80 120.80 240

2 17 Darren Ship M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 130.80 2 132.80 126.80 0 126.80 126.80 220

3 97 Mark Davies M Manchester CC C1M 139.20 0 139.20 137.90 0 137.90 137.90 210

4 65 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC K1W 156.50 0 156.50 162.00 0 162.00 156.50 89
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